
Geometry 
Unit: Introduction to Geometry 
Section: Rays and Angles 
 
Matching:  Naming Angles 
 
Directions: Match each angle with the correct description. 
 
 
1. angle A B C 
 
2. angle C 
 
3. angle B A C 
 
4. angle F E D 
 
5. angle D F E 
 
6.  angle F D E 
 
 
 
 
a. point F with rays extending from it through points D and E 
 
b. point E with rays extending from it through points F and D 
 
c. point C with rays extending from it through points A and B 
 
d. point B with rays extending from it through points A and C 
 
e. point D with rays extending from it through points F and E 
 
f.  point A with rays extending from it through points B and C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Answers: 
 
1. d 
 
2. c 
 
3. f 
 
4. b 
 
5. a 



 
6.  e 
 
 


